
Mod, 31,02

C1 Electricity consumed (kWh /Transformed tons) 1.511
C4 Polymer material consumed (Consumed Tons/ Transformed tons) 1,000
C5 Water consumed (m3 / Transformed tons) 0,574

Life Cycle (Recovered plastic tons / Transformed tons) 8,757
R01 Domestic-type waste 1,493
R02 Packaging waste 1,672
R03 Office paper 0,000
R04 Polymer material waste 2,340
R05 Rubble 0,000
R06 Polyester-based heat-engraved tapes 0,000
R07 Used fax, photocopier and ink printer cartridges 0,000
R08 Scrap metal 9,117
R09 FREON gas (According to report) 0,000
R10 Wood 6,418
RP01 Used oils 1,422
RP03 Ink- and solvent-impregnated solid waste 0,000
RP04 Containers contaminated with hazardous waste 0,015
RP05 Tubes, UV lamps and light bulbs (Hg) 0,000
RP06 Used batteries (Warehouse) Alkaline, saline and button cells 0,000
RP07 Used oil filters 0,059
RP08 Oily sludge and slurry 0,000
RP09 Batteries 0,000
RP10 Cutting fluids 0,010
RP11 Contaminated absorbent litter 0,642
RP13 Hazardous waste storage 0,000
RP14 Nonhalogenated organic solvent 0,018
RP15 Water with hydrocarbons 0,000
RP16 Sludge with hydrocarbons 0,000
RP17 Empty spray cans 0,000
RU1 Noise generated by the production system (3) 0,000
EL1 Sanitation and rainwater effluent (2) 0,000
EL2 Screen cleaning effluent (2) 0,000

Total kg dangerous waste / T transformed 2,167

(*) Non indicated units (kg / Transformed tons)
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